KLIPSCH AUSTIN





TRANSPORT YOURSELF WITH POWERFUL SOUND PERFORMANCE

The Klipsch Austin features a 1.5" full-range driver for powerful audio performance while dual passive radiators display deep, resonating bass. This mini-but-mighty portable speaker was engineered for impressive sound on the go.

PLENTY OF POWER FOR A DAY OF ROCKABILLY, BLUES, OR BASSY BEATS

This ultra-portable Bluetooth speaker can last up to 12 hours on a single charge. Whether you're traversing 6th Street, the Warehouse District, or hiking down your favorite trail, the Klipsch Austin's long-lasting battery has you covered.

RUGGED AS HILL COUNTRY, SMOOTH AS SUMMER NIGHT

Enjoy IP67 dust and waterproof rating with this travel-ready Bluetooth speaker. The Klipsch Austin is completely protected from dust and submergible up to one meter for 30 minutes.

BEST BLUETOOTH CONNECTIVTY TECH ON THE MARKET TODAY

Wireless connectivity is a must-have for your on-the-go lifestyle. That's why the Klipsch Austin features Bluetooth 5.3 true wireless technology for seamless stereo playback. This portable speaker remembers up to 8 devices for ultimate playlist flexibility and control.

CHARGED UP FOR THE MODERN WORLD

Enjoy 18W USB-C charging for fast, effective powering.

BETTER WITH FRIENDS: BROADCAST MODE

Party people, pay attention - the Klipsch Austin features broadcast mode to allow playback on up to 10+ Klipsch speakers at once. Just put the desired speakers into broadcast pairing mode while audio is playing and enjoy mono signals being sent to the added devices.

BUILT-IN MICROPHONE FOR CALLS

Plans change, and maybe your solo hike has turned into a group hang downtown. You won't miss a beat with the Klipsch Austin's built-in microphone, allowing you to pause on your music to take a quick call, all without having to search for your cellphone first.

KLIPSCH CONNECT APP ENABLED

With just a tap on your Klipsch Connect app (available for free in the app store), you can custom EQ settings for your ideal bass, mid-range, and treble, receive over-the-air firmware updates, and receive access to support.

SPECIFICATIONS

AMPLIFIER POWER	10W (RMS)
FREQUENCY RESPONSE	70Hz-20kHz +/- 3dB
ENCLOSURE TYPE	Bass-reflex
MID/HIGH FREQUENCY DRIVER	1 x 1.5"
PASSIVE RADIATORS	2 x 1.38"x2.17"
MAX ACOUSTIC OUTPUT	85db
INPUTS	Bluetooth 5.3®
BATTERY LIFE	12 Hours (2 hours recharge time)
BATTERY TYPE	Rechargeable Lithium Ion
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED	3m USB-C cable
FINISH	Black
DIMENSIONS	4.13" (105mm) x 4.13" (105mm) x 1.73" (44mm)
WEIGHT	14 oz (397g)



3502 WOODVIEW TRACE INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46268 | KLIPSCH.COM

All specifications are subject to change without notice. @2023 Premium Audio Company, LLC, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Voxx International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned Subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned Subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned Subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned Subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned Subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned Subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned Subsidiary of Vox International Corporation. Klipsch Group, Inc. is a wholly-owned Subsidiary of Vox International Corpor